
Men’s Short Sleeve Locker T
Item Number: GMS001 (Charcoal), GMS002 (Navy)

Available Sizes: S-4XL
Price: $20

Men’s Long Sleeve Locker T
Item Number: GMS003
Available Sizes: S-4XL

Price: $25

Men’s Raid Shorts
Item Number: GMS004
Available Sizes: S-4XL

Price: $22

Women’s Short Sleeve Locker T
Item Number: GMS005 (Pink), GMS006 (Carolina Blue)

Available Sizes: XS-2XL
Price: $20

Women’s Long Sleeve Locker T
Item Number: GMS007
Available Sizes: XS-2XL

Price: $25

Girls Fast Lane Shorts
Item Number: GMS011

Available Sizes: YXS-YXL
Price: $21

Deadline for orders April 24, 2017
Contact: Susan Roberti, sroberti@verizon.net

Spirit Wear Order Form
Glenwood Middle School

Youth Short Sleeve Locker T
Item Number: GMS008 (Charcoal), GMS009 (Navy)

Available Sizes: YXS-YXL 
Price: $20

Boys Raid Shorts
Item Number: GMS010

Available Sizes: YXS-YXL
Price: $20



Spirit Wear Order Form
Glenwood Middle School

Order Information
Contact Name:
Phone:
Email:
Child’s Name:
School:
Homeroom Teacher/Grade:

Payment Information
Please make checks out to: Glenwood Middle School PTSA

Please Note:
Purchases are non-refundable and no size exchanges.

Item Name Item # YXS YS YM YL YXL XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL Price Total

Grand
Total

Men’s Short Sleeve Locker T

Men’s Short Sleeve Locker T

Men’s Long Sleeve Locker T

Men’s Raid Shorts

Women’s Short Sleeve Locker T

Women’s Short Sleeve Locker T

Women’s Long Sleeve Locker T

Youth Short Sleeve Locker T

Youth Short Sleeve Locker T

Boys Raid Shorts

Girls Fast Lane Shorts

GMS001

GMS002

GMS003

GMS004

GMS005

GMS006

GMS007

GMS008

GMS009

GMS010

GMS011

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$22.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$21.00

For information on sizing, please visit: www.underarmour.com/en-us/size-charts

Deadline for orders April 24, 2017
Contact: Susan Roberti, sroberti@verizon.net


