## Glenwood Middle School Spirit Wear Order Form





GLENWOOD
COBRAS



Men's Short Sleeve Locker T

Item Number: GMS001 (Charcoal), GMS002 (Navy) Available Sizes: S-4XL

Men's Long Sleeve Locker T

Item Number: GMS003 Available Sizes: S-4XL

Men's Raid Shorts Item Number: GMS004 Available Sizes: S-4XL Price: \$22





Women's Short Sleeve Locker T

Item Number: GMS005 (Pink), GMS006 (Carolina Blue) Available Sizes: XS-2XL Price: \$20

Women's Long Sleeve Locker T

Item Number: GMS007 Available Sizes: XS-2XL Price: \$25







Youth Short Sleeve Locker T

Item Number: GMS008 (Charcoal), GMS009 (Navy)
Available Sizes: YXS-YXL
Price: \$20

Boys Raid Shorts
Item Number: GMS010
Available Sizes: YXS-YXL
Price: \$20

Girls Fast Lane Shorts
Item Number: GMS011
Available Sizes: YXS-YXL
Price: \$21

## Glenwood Middle School Spirit Wear Order Form



Item Name	Item #	YXS	YS	YM	YL	YXL	xs	s	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	Price	Total
Men's Short Sleeve Locker T	GMS001														\$20.00	
Men's Short Sleeve Locker T	GMS002														\$20.00	
Men's Long Sleeve Locker T	GMS003														\$25.00	
Men's Raid Shorts	GMS004														\$22.00	
Women's Short Sleeve Locker T	GMS005														\$20.00	
Women's Short Sleeve Locker T	GMS006														\$20.00	
Women's Long Sleeve Locker T	GMS007														\$25.00	
Youth Short Sleeve Locker T	GMS008														\$20.00	
Youth Short Sleeve Locker T	GMS009														\$20.00	
Boys Raid Shorts	GMS010														\$20.00	
Girls Fast Lane Shorts	GMS011														\$21.00	

For information on sizing, please visit: www.underarmour.com/en-us/size-charts

Grand Total

Order	<b>Inform</b>	ation
-------	---------------	-------

Contact Name:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Child's Name:	
School:	
Homeroom Teacher/Grade: _	
_	

## **Payment Information**

Please make checks out to: Glenwood Middle School PTSA

## **Please Note:**

Purchases are non-refundable and no size exchanges.